
 

 

iprmmn@iprings.com 

LEIN: 335800JFTMKNV1H23L40 

 

IPR/SECL/EXCH/22-23                                                                                 January 06, 2023 

The General Manager – DCS 
BSE Ltd 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
Sub: Intimation on loss of Share Certificates pertaining to our shareholders 
 
Ref: - INE558A01019 [Scrip Code: 523638] 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation on 5th 

January, 2023 from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agents M/s. Cameo Corporate Services Limited that 

the following Share Certificate (s) is / are reported to have been lost/ stolen/ misplaced with and the holders 

have requested the Company for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s): 

 
Name of 

shareholder 
Folio no. Certificate no. Distinctive no. 

(From) 
Distinctive 

no. (To) 
No. of shares 

R SIVAKUMAR 00043009 2386 
2387 
2388 

3457348 
3457448 
3457548 

3457447 
3457547 
3457647 

  

100 
100 
100 

  

Duplicate Share Certificate will be issued on receipt of all necessary documents from the Shareholders.  
 
This is for your kind information, records and dissemination to all the concerned. 
 
Thanking you. 

 

For IP RINGS LIMITED 

  

 

K. Premnatha 
COMPANY SECRETARY 
[FCS NO: 7382] 
 
Encl: As above 

 

mailto:iprmmn@iprings.com


1/6/23, 11:31 AM Mail - K. Premnatha - Company Secretary - Outlook

https://outlook.office.com/mail/inbox/id/AAQkADA2ZDZjMThiLTg2ZjktNDY1OS04MTFjLTliYWQ1YWE4MWJlMgAQAE4KOkTzu4%2B1YsLcO%2… 1/1

FW: Duplicate share certificate request letter.

Sofia <sofia@cameoindia.com>
Thu 1/5/2023 7:24 PM

To: K. Premnatha - Company Secretary <cs@iprings.com>
Cc: 'Priya' <priya@cameoindia.com>;Paramjyoti Dandapani <param@cameoindia.com>
 
 

Dear Sir,

 

Please find below the details of requests received from your shareholders, regarding loss/non receipt of share
certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates

 

S.no. Name of
shareholder

Folio no. Certificate
no.

Distinctive no.
(From)

Distinctive
no. (To)

No. of
shares

Letter
received
on

1
R SIVAKUMAR 00043009 2386

2387
2388

3457348
3457448
3457548

3457447
3457547
3457647
 

100
100
100

05-01-23

 
The scanned copy of the above said le�ers are a�ached herewith towards proof of receipt of in�ma�on.  You may kindly file the
said informa�on to stock exchange as per Regula�on 39(3) via BSE Lis�ng Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed
within 2 days of receipt of informa�on. 

 

Regards,

 

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.

D SOFIA
 
 


		2023-01-06T12:17:43+0530
	KAMALA KANNAN PREMNATHA




