

IPR/SECL/EXCH/22-23

January 06, 2023

The General Manager – DCS BSE Ltd Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation on loss of Share Certificates pertaining to our shareholders

Ref: - INE558A01019 [Scrip Code: 523638]

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation on 5th January, 2023 from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agents M/s. Cameo Corporate Services Limited that the following Share Certificate (s) is / are reported to have been lost/ stolen/ misplaced with and the holders have requested the Company for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares
R SIVAKUMAR	00043009	2386 2387 2388	3457348 3457448 3457548	3457447 3457547 3457647	100 100 100

Duplicate Share Certificate will be issued on receipt of all necessary documents from the Shareholders.

This is for your kind information, records and dissemination to all the concerned.

Thanking you.

For IP RINGS LIMITED

K. Premnatha COMPANY SECRETARY [FCS NO: 7382]

Encl: As above

LEIN: 335800JFTMKNV1H23L40

TUV NORD
TO VINDE POWDE LEAD
TO STATE FROM LEAD
TO





FW: Duplicate share certificate request letter.

Sofia <sofia@cameoindia.com>

Thu 1/5/2023 7:24 PM

To: K. Premnatha - Company Secretary <cs@iprings.com>

Cc: 'Priya' <priya@cameoindia.com>;Paramjyoti Dandapani <param@cameoindia.com>

Dear Sir,

Please find below the details of requests received from your shareholders, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1	R SIVAKUMAR	00043009	2386 2387	3457348 3457448	3457447 3457547	100 100	05-01-23
			2388	3457548	3457647	100	

The scanned copy of the above said letters are attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation. You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Regards,

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.

D SOFIA